Technical Data Sheet
         Pura Core
The technical information and instructions for use contained in this document are to the best of our knowledge correct and are
provided in good faith. The content of this document does not constitute an explicit or implicit guarantee for the performance of
these products. As we have no control over how our materials will be used or the conditions under which they are used, we can
only guarantee that these products meet our quality standards. We can therefore only guarantee the quality of our products within
the framework of our General Terms and Conditions, but we cannot guarantee their successful functioning in every situation.
Subject to change without prior notice. This data sheet replaces all previous data sheets.

28357 Bremen
Tel.: 0421 / 22 31 49 – 0
To ensure the surface effect of the plugs, the holding plates for the plugs must rest on the
mesh-reinforced layer. The panel thickness of the holding plate (approx. 3 mm) must be
considered when applying the final coating.
Mechanical loads (bathroom hygiene accessories, heaters, etc.) must be redirected to the
carrying substrate (e.g. masonry) using suitable mounting equipment.
We don’t recommend using third-party products such as plasters, paints, etc., for coatings or
final coatings!
Storage:
Store in a dry place, protected from frost.
Dimensions / Delivery form / Item No. / EAN No.:
50 x 39 x 3 cm / 8 pcs per package / 18 packages per palette / PURACORE30 / 4260122565931
60 x 39 x 5 cm / 8 pcs per package / 18 packages per palette / PURACORE50 / 4260122565948
60 x 39 x 6 cm / 10 pcs per package / 12 packages per palette / PURACORE60 / 4260122565955
60 x 39 x 8 cm / 5 pcs per package / 18 packages per palette / PURACORE80 / 4260122565962
60 x 39 x 10 cm / 6 pcs per package / 12 packages per palette / PURACORE100 / 4260122565979
60 x 39 x 12 cm / 5 pcs per package / 12 packages per palette / PURACORE120 / 4260122565986
60 x 39 x 14 cm / 4 pcs per package / 12 packages per palette / PURACORE140 / 4260122565993
60 x 39 x 16 cm / 3 pcs per package and 4 pcs per package / 6 packages per palette / PURACORE160 / 4260122566006
60 x 39 x 18 cm / 3 pcs per package / 12 packages per palette / PURACORE180 / 4260122566013
60 x 39 x 20 cm / 3 pcs per package / 12 packages per palette / PURACORE200 / 4260122566020
Other:
The requirements of the EC Safety Data Sheet must be adhered to.
ecologicalbuildingsystems.com
Discover our solutions online at